Fall of 2021
Medical Honors/Cell Biology Seminar – MDU 4010 
Location: LG-101 (McKnight Brain Institute). (unless otherwise noted)
	August 25 Wed
	Introduction
	Dr. Mark Segal, Dr. Jorg Bungert, Dr. Daniel Purich

	August 30 Mon
	Introduction To Pub Med
	Hannah Norton

	September 1 Wed
	NO CLASS INDEPENDENT STUDY
	

	September 6 Mon 
	HOLIDAY NO CLASS
	

	September 8 Wed
	NO CLASS INDEPENDENT STUDY
	

	September 13 Mon
	NO CLASS INDEPENDENT STUDY
	

	September 15 Wed
	How Intellectual Curiosity & Research 
Influenced My Career Path
	Dr. Daniel Purich  

	September 20 Mon
	"Folding" Diseases: Overview of Folding & Proteasome Action
	Dr. Daniel Purich

	September 22 Wed
	Protein "Folding" Diseases: The Case for/against A-beta Protein in Alzheimer's Disease 
	Dr. Daniel Purich

	September 27 Mon
	Protein "Folding" Diseases: The Case for/against Tau Protein in Alzheimer's Disease
	Dr. Daniel Purich

	September 29 Wed
	Protein "Folding" Diseases: Superoxide Dismutase & ALS
	Dr. Daniel Purich

	October 4 Mon
	Sickle Cell Hemoglobin: A Tetramer Misfolding Disorder
	Dr. Daniel Purich

	October 6 Wed
	How Intellectual Curiosity & Research 
Influenced My Career Path
	Dr. Mark Segal

	October 11 Mon
	NO CLASS INDEPENDENT STUDY 
	Dr. Mark Segal

	October 13 Wed
	Diseases of Lipid Metabolism 
	Dr. Mark Segal 

	October 18 Mon
	NO CLASS INDEPENDENT STUDY
	Dr. Mark Segal

	October 20 Wed
	G-proteins and Signal Transduction
	Dr. Mark Segal

	October 25 Mon
	miRNA
	Dr. Mark Segal

	October 27 Wed
	Prions
	Dr. Mark Segal

	Nov 1 Mon
	Circadian Rhythm
	Dr. Mark Segal

	Nov 3 Wed
	How Intellectual Curiosity & Research 
Influenced My Career Path
	Dr. Jorg Bungert

	Nov 8 Mon
	Human Genome
FINAL EXAMS HANDED OUT
	Dr. Jorg Bungert

	Nov 10 Wed
	DNA Methylation and Imprinting
	Dr. Jorg Bungert

	Nov 15 Mon
	Transcription and Gene Regulation
	Dr. Jorg Bungert

	Nov 17 Wed
	Homologous Recombination and Gene Therapy
	Dr. Jorg Bungert

	Nov 22 Mon
	Genome Engineering with Synthetic Nucleases
	Dr. Jorg Bungert

	Nov 24 Wed
	NO CLASS HOLIDAY
	

	Nov 29 Mon
	NO CLASS INDEPENDENT STUDY
	

	Dec 1 Wed
	FINAL EXAMS DUE
	

	
	
	


Class meets Mondays and Wednesdays 3:00-5:00pm
LG-101 (McKnight Brain Institute)  
